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TRANSURBAN GROUP

Recent Transactions

Davidson Super Invest Pty Ltd X******6839
TRIPLE STAPLED SECURITIES
Date Transaction Movement Running balance

23/08/2021 DIVIDEND PLAN ALLOTMENT +13 906

16/02/2021 DIVIDEND PLAN ALLOTMENT +10 893

14/08/2020 DIVIDEND PLAN ALLOTMENT +10 883

14/02/2020 DIVIDEND PLAN ALLOTMENT +17 873

6/09/2019 2019 SPP ALLOTMENT +342 856

9/08/2019 DIVIDEND PLAN ALLOTMENT +10 514

15/02/2019 DIVIDEND PLAN ALLOTMENT +12 504

26/09/2018 2018 FINAL RETAIL ALLOTMENT +74 492

15/08/2018 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +418 418
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